
Hazaribagh Road - Gaya MEMU/63549 - MEMU - ER 
SMND/Sarmatanr to GAYA/Gaya Junction 

3h 5m - 94 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HZD Hazaribagh Road 17:52 0 1 0 86 327 ECR
2 KSHR Keshwari 17:56 17:57 1m 0 1 6 74 312 ECR
3 CBH Chaube 18:01 18:02 1m 0 1 11 58 326 ECR
4 DSME Dasara 18:07 18:08 1m 0 1 15 66 342 ECR
5 PSB Parsabad 18:14 18:15 1m 0 1 22 82 339 ECR
6 YDD Yadudih 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 27 58 352 ECR
7 SMND Sarmatanr 18:24 18:25 1m 0 1 31 33 351 ECR
8 HRE Hirodih 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 39 28 374 ECR
9 KQR Koderma Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 48 28 397 ECR
10 GJD Gujhandi 19:23 19:24 1m 0 1 58 24 370 ECR
11 LBZ Lalbag Block Hut 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 60 56 ECR
12 DLW Dilwa 19:35 19:36 1m 0 1 65 73 ECR
13 NGY Nath Ganj 19:41 19:42 1m 0 1 71 30 ECR
14 BSCP Baskatwa B. H. 19:45 19:46 1m 0 1 73 54 ECR
15 YGM Yadugram Block Hut 19:51 19:52 1m 0 1 77 66 ECR
16 GAP Gurpa 19:55 19:57 2m 0 1 80 70 188 ECR
17 PRP Paharpur 20:07 20:08 1m 0 1 92 64 ECR
18 BNSL Bansinala Halt 20:14 20:15 1m 0 1 99 20 ECR
19 TKN Tankuppa 20:33 20:34 1m 0 1 105 21 ECR
20 BNF Bandhua 20:56 20:57 1m 0 1 112 101 ECR
21 MPO Manpur Junction 21:02 21:04 2m 0 1 121 12 ECR
22 GAYA Gaya Junction 21:30 4 1 126 - 109 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (19:23)

May 21 2024 (19:23)

1

1


